Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Phillips - (818427) - Dundee City Aquatics SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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05/11/23
09/09/23
06/11/22
09/09/23
16/12/23
17/12/22
23/10/22
06/02/22
26/09/21
08/12/19
17112117
02/09/18
22/01/17
03/09/17
04/09/16
06/03/16
21/05/17
24/01/16
17/12/16
26/09/15
07/06/15
15/03/15
09/03/14

15/03/14

Meet

SASA North District Open Championships 2023

SASA Midland District Sprints 2023

SASA Midland District Age Group Championships 2022

SASA Midland District Sprints 2023
Scottish National League Finals

National League finals

SASA Midland District Age Group Champs 2022

SASA Midland District Open Championships '22

SASA Midland District Sprints

DCA Club Championships 2019

DCA Club Championships 2017
Midland District Sprint Championships
Stirling Graded Meet 2017

SASA Midland September Sprints
SASA Midlands District Distance

DCA Mini Meet

Alloa May Meet 17

SAST Mini Meet 2016

Dundee City Aquatics Club Champs 2016
Stirling Autumn Meet

DCA Stars of the Future 2015

DCA Mini Meet

Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Arbroath
Montrose
Arbroath
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Arbroath
Montrose Sports
Dundee
Dundee
Olympia
Olympia LC
Stirling
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Alloa

Ayr
Dundee
Stirling
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee

Prestonpans
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Club Swam Under Level

2
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Dun City Aqu 2
Dun City Aqu 2
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Time
26.09
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Date

16/12/23
05/11/23
09/09/23
09/09/23
17/12/22
06/11/22
23/10/22
06/02/22
26/09/21
08/12/19
02/09/18
1712117
03/09/17
21/05/17
22/01/117
17/12/16
04/09/16
06/03/16
24/01/16
26/09/15
07/06/15
15/03/15
15/03/14

09/03/14

Meet

Scottish National League Finals

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
SASA Midland District Sprints 2023

SASA Midland District Sprints 2023

National League finals

SASA Midland District Age Group Championships 2022
SASA Midland District Age Group Champs 2022
SASA Midland District Open Championships '22
SASA Midland District Sprints

DCA Club Championships 2019

Midland District Sprint Championships

DCA Club Championships 2017

SASA Midland September Sprints

Alloa May Meet 17

Stirling Graded Meet 2017

Dundee City Aquatics Club Champs 2016
SASA Midlands District Distance

DCA Mini Meet

SAST Mini Meet 2016

Stirling Autumn Meet

DCA Stars of the Future 2015

DCA Mini Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet

Venue

Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Arbroath
Arbroath
Glasgow
Montrose
Arbroath
Montrose Sports
Dundee
Dundee
Olympia LC
Olympia
Dundee
Alloa
Stirling
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee

Ayr

Stirling
Dundee
Dundee
Prestonpans

Dundee

Club Swam Under
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